13-14MAR13 - Wade School Rd. & Akeman Bridge Rd. Asphalt Overlay 2013 Pavement Preservation

							Chr	istensen		
			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Construction Co.		Frech Paving Co.	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
REMOVALS, MINOR	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
1" MINUS ROCK - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$37.00	\$1,850.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
ASPHALT, BP-2, LEVELING OR SURFACE COURSE	TON	1895	\$74.00	\$140,230.00	\$70.85	\$134,260.75	\$70.98	\$134,507.10	\$74.67	\$141,499.65
TACK COAT	SY	34,445	\$0.20	\$6,889.00	\$0.05	\$1,722.25	\$0.15	\$5,166.75	\$0.40	\$13,778.00
TEMPORARY CENTERLINE MARKERS (SPACED 40' O/C)	EA	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$0.75	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
Bid Total				\$158,519.00		\$137,986.00		\$152,823.85		\$166,177.65